Standard
Potentiometers
Series P6500
Special features
• very long life - 100 x 106
movements
• very good linearity -
standard  ± 0.05 %, on

Dielectric strength
(50 Hz, 2 s, 1 bar, 500 VAC)  ≤ 100  µA
Order designations
Type Art.no. R in kΩ
P6501 A102 008001 1
P6501 A202 008002 2
P6501 A502 008003 5
P6501 A103 008010 10
Additional models available
P6501 S0049 008024 60°± 2°, indep. Lin. ± 0,2%; R= 1kΩ ±50%
P6501 G252 008021 90°± 2°, indep. Lin. ± 0,3%; R= 2,5kΩ ±20%
P6501 R252 009012 180°± 2°, indep. Lin. ± 0,15%; R= 2,5kΩ ±20%
Type designations for non-standard models will be specified upon receipt of order.
Environmental Data
Temperature range -40...+100 °C
Vibration 5...2000 Hz
Amax = 0.75 mm
amax = 20 g
Shock 50 g
11 ms
Life >100 x 106 rev.
Protection class IP 40 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Novotechnik Stiftung & Co.
Messwertaufnehmer OHG
Postfach 4220
73745 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Horbstraße 12
73760 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Tel. +49 (0) 711 / 44 89-0
Fax +49 (0) 711 / 44 89-150
© 12/2001
Art.-Nr.: 062 708
Printed in Germany
Subject to changes
Included in delivery
3 mounting clamps Z1-31
Recommended accessories
Fork coupling Z 104 G 6,
Fork coupling Z 105 G 6
(backlash-free),
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... /
MUK … for standardized out-
put signals
Important